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Classifica NumFis Cognome
1 670498 BONADIO
2 705756 LANDUCCI
3 682042 POGGI
4 699103 GALLI
5 704366 MASSA DE PALM.
6 707164 CATALDI
7 705691 RASPI
8 699320 MATTEINI
9 719685 MAZZONI
10 687347 CAMPUS

685293 PICCINI
706565 SBRANA
696014 PICCINI
706116 GRASSI
701090 CINERAI

728135 ESPOSITO

Fioretto femminile

Nome

CECILIA
GIULIA
GIULIA
CATERINA
PRISCILLA
LIVIA

SABRINA

GINEVRA
MIA

MARIA
MARTA
EMMA
VIOLA
IRIS ROSE
GIULIA

AURORA

Del

08/06/09
13/12/10
03/04/09
25/03/11
25/02/11
16/08/11

03/05/10

01/03/11
11/09/11

29/12/11
05/03/11
05/12/09
17/02/10
09/04/10
02/02/11

28/04/10

TOSCANA - Campionato Regionale Cadet

CADETTI GOLD

Denominazione

FIDES LIVORNO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE

FIDES LIVORNO

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOIL

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

FIDES LIVORNO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIVORNO

PISASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOIL
CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOIL
CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO



